
1

2

3

4

The Frost Family
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MR. MRS. MASTER MISS

1. Is this Master Frost?
No, it isn’t Master Frost, but 
it’s ________.
2. Is this Miss Frost?
No, it isn’t Miss Frost, but it’s 
________.
3. Is this Mr. Frost?
No, it isn’t Mr. Frost, but it’s 
________.
4. Is this Mrs. Frost?
No, it isn’t Mrs. Frost, but it’s 
________.
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ABOVE BESIDE

BETWEEN

UNDER

Where’s the kite?
Where’s the ball?
Where’s the boy?

The kite’s
_______ the tree.
The ball’s 
_______ the tree.
The boy’s 
_______ the dog.

WHERE’S = Where + is
KITE’S = noun + is
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